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Dunecht School 
 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023/2024 
 
 
 
 

 New Session Begins  Tuesday 22 August 2023 
(School Staff only - Monday 21 In-
Service Day) 

  
 
October Break   Monday 16 October 2023 –  

Friday 27 October 2023 (inclusive) 
 

 
In-Service Day  Thursday 16 November 2023 
  Friday 17 November 2023 
 

  
Christmas Holidays Monday 25 December 2023 –  

Friday 5 January 2024 
 (inclusive) 
 
 
Occasional Day Friday 9 February 2024  
Mid-Term Monday 12 February 2024 
In-Service Days Tuesday 13 February 2024 
 Wednesday 14 February 2024  
 

 
 Easter Break    Friday 29 March 2024 to  

Friday 12 April 2024  (inclusive)  
 
   

 May Day    Monday 6 May 2024 
  
 
 Occasional Day   Monday 3 June 2024  
  
 
 

Summer Holidays   Friday 5 July 2025 (last day of term) 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 


